(N@

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :

GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security :

Equity Shares - 501848/GLOBOFFS

As on : 30.09.2015
Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid- |[As a % of total no. of partly paid-up [As a % of total no. of shares of the
up Shares. Shares. company.

Held by

promoter/promoter group Nil Nil Nil

Held by public

Total

Outstanding No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of outstandingAs a % of total no. of shares of the

convertible securities:- Securities. convertible securities. company, assuming full conversion of the

convertible securities.

Held by

promoter/promoter group Nil Nil Nil

Held by public

Total

Warrants:- No. of warrants |As a % of total no. of warrants. As a % of total no. of shares of the
NIL company, assuming full conversion of]

Warrants - NIL

Held by

promoter/promoter group Nil Nil Nil

Held by Public Nil Nil Nil

Total Nil Nil Nil

Total paid-up Capital of the

Company, assuming full 2,47,28,793 - 100

conversion of warrants and
convertible securities.
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Category Category of Number Total Number of Total Shareholding Shares pledged or
code Shareholder of Number of | Shares held in as a percentage of otherwise
Share shares dematerialized total number of encumbered
holders Form shares
As a As a Number As a
percent- | percentage of percentage
age of of (A+B+C) | shares
(A+B)
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group/Persons
acting in Concert.
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family 14 23,72,742 23,72,742 9.60 9.60 0.00 0.00
(b) Central
Government / Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
State
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 7 32,72,763 32,72,763 | 13.23 13.23 0.00 0.00
(d) Financial
Institutions / Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Banks
(e) Any Other Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Sub-Total (A)(1) 21 56,45,505 56,45,505 | 22.83 22.83 0.00 0.00




(2)

Foreign

@)

Individuals
(Non- Resident
Individuals /
Foreign
Individuals)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(b)

Bodies
Corporate

25,64,500

25,64,500

10.37

10.37

0.00

0.00

(©)

Institutions

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(d)

Any Other

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Sub-Total(A)(2)

25,64,500

25,64,500

10.37

10.37

0.00

0.00

Total Share
holding of
Promoter,
Promoter
Group /
Persons acting
in Concert.

(A) =

(A1) + (A)2)

23

82,10,005

82,10,005

33.20

33.20

0.00

0.00

(B)

Public
Shareholding

N.A.

N.A.

(1)

Institutions

@)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

32,900

0.13

0.13

(b)

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

14

12,86,618

12,75,068

5.20

5.20




(c)

Central
Government /
State
Government (s)

160

0.00

0.00

(d)
()

Venture Capital
Funds
Insurance
Companies

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

22

4,92,735

4,92,735

1.99

1.99

©)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Sub-Total (B)(1)

43

18,12,413

17,67,803

7.32

7.32

(2)

Non-Institutions

@)

Bodies
Corporate

460

20,80,616

20,58,560

8.42

8.42

(b)

Individuals -

i] Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
Share Capital
Upto Rs.1 lakh

19,151

30,36,861

20,31,446

12.28

12.28




ii] Individual
Shareholders
holding
nominal
Share Capital
in excess of
Rs.1 lakh

31

16,77,465

16,77,465

6.78

6.78

(€)

Any other :

i] NRI

ii] Foreign
Investor
- Bodies
Corporate

iii) Trust

117

1,94,225

72,60,928

4,56,280

1,93,725

72,60,928

4,56,280

0.79

29.36

1.85

0.79

29.36

1.85

Sub-Total (B) (2)

19,761

1,47,06,375

1,36,78,404

59.48

59.48

Total Public
Shareholding
(B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)

19,804

1,65,18,788

1,54,46,207

66.80

66.80

TOTAL (A) +(B)

19,827

2,47,28,793

2,36,56,212

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

GRAND TOTAL
(A) +(B)+(C)

19,827

2,47,28,793

2,36,56,212

100.00

100.00




(1) (b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the Category “Promoter and Promoter Group”/Persons acting in
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Concert.
Sr. Name of the shareholder Total number of shares held Shares pledged of otherwise
No. encumbered
Number of | As a percentage | Number of | As a percentage
shares of grant total shares of total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C)
1 Sushma Garware 7,85,507 3.18 - -
2 Aditya Garware 7,73,794 3.13 - -
3 Ashok B. Garware 6,64,872 2.69 - -
4 Shah Maneesha Shatul 1,10,988 0.45 - -
5 A. B. Garware HUF 32,506 0.13 -- --
6 Sheela Shashikant Garware 551 0.00 - -
7 Shashikant Bhalchandra Garware 551 0.00 - -
8 Anita Chandrakant Garware 51 0.00 - -
9 Garware Marine Industries Ltd. 14,79,300 5.98 - -
10 Universal Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. 13,90,720 5.63 - -
11 Mauve Trading Co. Pvt. Ltd. 2,38,218 0.96 - -
12 Adsu Trading & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. 94,750 0.38 - -
13 Masu Trading & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. 42,050 0.17 - -
14 Shesu Trading & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. 20,800 0.08 - -
15 Garware Goa Nets Ltd. 6,925 0.03 -- --
16 Ashesh Chandarana 3,607 0.02 - -
17 | Pradip Shantilal Shah 100 0.00 - -




18 Dave Keyur Shankerprasad 100 0.00 - -
19 Shyamsunder Vasudev Atre 50 0.00 - -
20 Ajaykumar C. Gandhi 50 0.00 - -
21 Surve Narendra Shantaram 15 0.00 - -
22 Rondor Overseas Ltd. 12,86,250 5.20 - -
23 Clearwell Enterprises Ltd. 12,78,250 5.17 - -

TOTAL 82,10,005 33.20 - -

(1) ( c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Total share
No. shares held Derfentalge Securities (including
nﬂrﬁgﬁ of Number As a % Number of % w.r.t. undherlylng
Shares {i.e., of total convertible total assjm{j}'l:]egsfull
Grand Total | Warrants | number of | securities number of . £
(A) +(B) +(C) held Warrants held convertible | CONVersion o
Indicated in of the securities | Warrants and
Statement same of the convertible
at para class same class securltlgs) as
(1)(a) above} a % of diluted
share capital
1 IndiaStar (Mauritius) Ltd. 72,60,928 29.36 Nil - Nil - 0.00
2 | General Insurance 7,55,325 3.05 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Corporation of India
3 Kemper Properties 6,52,655 2.64 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Holdings Pvt .Ltd.
4 | Manoj Mittal 6,27,857 2.54 Nil - Nil - 0.00
5 United India Insurance Co. 5,03,280 2.04 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Ltd.
6 | Shri Krishna Welfare Trust 4,56,280 1.85 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Total 1,02,56,325 41.48 Nil - Nil - 0.00
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(1) ( c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. Name(s) of the Number of Shares as a Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Total shares
No. shareholder(s) and shares percentage of Securities ('nguldl_ng
i i underlying
the Persons Actln_g in held total numper of Number of | As a % Number of % WL Shares
Concert (PAC) with Shares {i.e., . .
Warrants total convertible total assuming
them Grand Total (A) .
held number securities | number of full
+(B) +(C) i conversion of
Indicated in of held conver_tl_ble
Warrants securities | warrants and
Statement at of the of the convertible
para (1)(a) same same class | Securities) as
above} I a % of
class diluted share
capital
1 IndiaStar (Mauritius) 72,60,928 29.36 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Ltd.
Total 72,60,928 29.36 Nil - Nil - 0.00
(1) (d) Statement showing details of Locked-in Shares
Sr. Name of the Shareholder *Category of Number of | Locked-in  shares as a
No. Shareholders Locked-in | percentage of total number of
Public) (A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in
statement at para (1) (a) above
1 | Aditya Garware Promoter 18,700 0.08
Total 18,700 0.08




(IM(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Sr. Type of Outstanding DR Number of Number of Shares underlying outstanding
No. (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,etc.) Outstanding Shares DRs as a percentage of total
DRs Underlying Number of shares (i.e. Grand
Outstanding | Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
DRs Statement at para (1)(a) above)
1. Nil Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL Nil Nil Nil

(IM(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group’ are
in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding

No. outstanding Shares DRs as a percentage of total
DR Underlying Number of shares (i.e. Grand
(ADRs,GDRs, Outstanding | Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
SDRs, etc.) DRs Statement at para (1)(a) above)

1. Nil Nil Nil Nil

Held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the

company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and Nil

convertible securities

(1) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities
is issued by the issuer.

(Give description of voting rights for each class of security.
Class X:

Class Y:

Class Z:)
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Category Category of Number of Voting Rights held in | Total Voting | Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)
code shareholder each class of securities Rights
Class X Class Y Class Z (H+1V+V) As a As a
percentage | percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
n (1 (1) (V) (V) (V1) (V1) (VI
(A) Promoter and Promoter N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/ Hindu N. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government/ N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
State Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
(d) Financial Institutions/ N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Banks
(e) Any Other (specify) N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Sub-Total (A)(1) N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
(2) Foreign
(@) Individuals (Non- N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
(c) Institutions N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
(d) Any Other (specify) N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Sub-Total (A)(2) N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A

11
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Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)D)+(A)2)

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(B)

Public shareholding

1)

Institutions

(@)

Mutual Funds/ZUTI

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(©

Central Government/
State Government(s)

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

()

Insurance Companies

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(M)

Foreign Institutional
Investors

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(@)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

> 2> > >

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(2)

Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(b)

Individuals -

i] Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs.1 lakh.

ii] Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

.12
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(c) Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2) N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A

Total Public
Shareholding (B)= N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL (A)+(B) N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A

(©) Shares held by
Custodians and
against which N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Depository Receipts
have

been issued

GRAND TOTAL N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
(A)+(B)+(C)

for GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LIMITED

A. C. CHANDARANA
COMPANY SECRETARY



